NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Jordyn Wieber (Arkansas)
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Session: Arkansas vs Georgia Team: Arkansas
Date: 2/06/2026 Location: Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR Attendance: 6,839
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Leah Smith 9.95| 9.85| 9.95| 9.80 9.825| |1
2|Allison Cucci 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
3|Joscelyn Roberson 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775
4|Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800| |2
5|Lauren Williams 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.90 9.925
6|Morgan Price 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
VT Score:  49.275 Running Score: 49.275
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Joscelyn Roberson 10.00] 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.9001 |1
2 |Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
3|Leah Smith 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
4|Avalon Campbell 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.85 9.825( |2
5]Allison Cucci 10.00( 9.70| 10.00| 9.75 9.725
6|Morgan Price 10.00] 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950
UB Score:  49.450 Running Score: 98.725
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Madison Gustitus 10.00( 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800| |1
2 |Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
3|Allison Cucci 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
4|Cami Weaver 10.00( 9.85| 10.00| 9.75 9.800] |2
5|Morgan Price 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
6|Joscelyn Roberson 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950
B Score: 49.350 Running Score: 148.075
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.85 9.8001 |1
2|Leah Smith 10.00| 9.80| 10.00 9.90 9.850
3|Morgan Price 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
4|Lauren Williams 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.90 9.925| |2
5|Frankie Price 10.00f 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
6|Joscelyn Roberson 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
FX Score: 49.375 Running Score: 197.450
Final Score: | 197.450
# J. Roberson H. Klein M. Price
VT 9.775 9.800 9.825
UB 9.900 9.875 9.950
BB 9.950 9.850 9.875
FX 9.925 9.800 9.800
AA 39.550 39.325 39.450
Coach: Ovellow Card



NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Cécile Canqueteau-Landi / Ryan Roberts (Georgia)
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Session: Arkansas vs Georgia Team: Georgia
Date: 2/06/2026 Location: Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR Attendance: 6,839
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1]Ja' Free Scott 9.95| 9.75| 9.95| 9.75 9.750| |1
2 |Avery Moll 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
3|Jaydah Battle 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
4|CaMarah Williams 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900| |2
5|Nyla Aquino 10.00( 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
6 |Ady Wahl 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
VT Score:  49.250 Running Score: 98.650
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Ady Wahl 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.80 9.850| |1
2 |Csenge Bacskay 10.00] 9.85] 10.00| 9.90 9.875
3|Kelise Woolford 10.00( 9.70| 10.00| 9.75 9.725
41Ja' Free Scott 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900| |2
5|Autumn Reingold 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
6|Lily Smith 10.00| 9.95| 10.00( 9.90 9.925
UB Score:  49.400 Running Score:  49.400
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Harley Tomlin 10.00f 9.70| 9.70] 9.50 9.600] |1
2 |Brooke Gleichowski 9.90| 9.20| 9.90| 9.30 9.250
3|Kelise Woolford 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
4|Lily Smith 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.70 9.750| | 2
5|Ja' Free Scott 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
6|CaMarah Williams 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
B Score: 49.000 Running Score: 197.050
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1]Ady Wahl 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800] |1
2|Harley Tomlin 10.00] 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
3[Nyla Aquino 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.90 9.925
4|CaMarah Williams 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.85 9.800] |2
5|Lily Smith 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950
6 |Brooke Gleichowski 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.80 9.775
FX Score: 49.400 Running Score: 148.050
Final Score: | 197.050
#
VT
UB
BB
FX
AA
Coach: UYellow Card



Session: Arkansas vs Georgia
Date: 2/06/2026

Location: ~ Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR

Rank Team
1 Arkansas
2 Georgia

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

VT UB BB FX
49.275 49.450 49.350 49.375
49.250 49.400 49.000 49.400
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Total Out
197.450 -
197.050 0.400



Session: Arkansas vs Georgia
Date: 2/06/2026

Location:  Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR

Arkansas

Avalon Campbell
Allison Cucci
Madison Gustitus
Hailey Klein
Morgan Price
Frankie Price
Joscelyn Roberson
Leah Smith

Cami Weaver
Lauren Williams

Rank #1

Georgia

Nyla Aquino
Csenge Bacskay
Jaydah Battle
Brooke Gleichowski
Avery Moll
Autumn Reingold
Ja' Free Scott

Lily Smith

Harley Tomlin
Ady Wahl
CaMarah Williams
Kelise Woolford

Rank #2

VT

9.900

9.800
9.825

9.775
9.825

9.925
49.275

VT
9.875

9.800

9.875

9.750

9.800

9.900

49.250

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

UB
9.825
9.725

9.875
9.950

9.900

9.900

49.450

UB

9.875

9.850
9.900
9.925

9.850

9.725
49.400
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9.875

9.800

9.850

9.875

9.950

9.800

49.350

9.250

9.925
9.750
9.600

9.900
9.825
49.000

FX

9.800
9.800
9.875
9.925
9.850

9.925
49.375

FX

9.925

9.775

9.950
9.925
9.800
9.800

49.400

39.325
39.450

39.550

197.450

AA

197.050



Session: Arkansas vs Georgia

Date:

2/06/2026

Location:  Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR

Rank
1
2T
2T
4T
4T
6T
6T
8T
8T
8T

11
12

Name

Lauren Williams
Allison Cucci
CaMarah Williams
Avery Moll

Nyla Aquino

Leah Smith
Morgan Price
Hailey Klein
Jaydah Battle

Ady Wahl
Joscelyn Roberson

Ja' Free Scott

Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Team
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Georgia
Arkansas

Georgia
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Score
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.750

Out

0.025
0.025
0.050
0.050
0.100
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.175



Session: Arkansas vs Georgia

Date:

2/06/2026

Location:  Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR

Rank
1
2
3T
3T
3T
6T
6T
8T
8T
10
T
"7

Name

Morgan Price
Lily Smith
Joscelyn Roberson
Leah Smith

Ja' Free Scott
Hailey Klein
Csenge Bacskay
Ady Wahl
Autumn Reingold
Avalon Campbell
Allison Cucci
Kelise Woolford

Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Team

Arkansas
Georgia
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Arkansas
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Arkansas
Arkansas

Georgia
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Score
9.950
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.725
9.725

Out

0.025
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.125
0.225
0.225



Session: Arkansas vs Georgia

Date:

2/06/2026

Location:  Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR

Rank
1

at
aT

8T

8T
10
11
12

Name

Joscelyn Roberson
Ja' Free Scott
CaMarah Williams
Allison Cucci
Morgan Price
Hailey Klein

Kelise Woolford
Madison Gustitus
Cami Weaver

Lily Smith

Harley Tomlin

Brooke Gleichowski

Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Team
Arkansas
Georgia
Georgia
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Georgia

Georgia
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Score
9.950
9.925
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.750
9.600
9.250

Out

0.025
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.200
0.350
0.700



Session: Arkansas vs Georgia

Date:

2/06/2026

Location:  Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR

Rank
1
2T
2T
2T
2T
6
7
8T
8T
8T
8T

12

Name

Lily Smith

Lauren Williams
Joscelyn Roberson
Harley Tomlin
Nyla Aquino
Frankie Price
Leah Smith

Hailey Klein
Morgan Price
Ady Wahl
CaMarah Williams

Brooke Gleichowski

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team
Georgia
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Georgia
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Georgia

Georgia
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Score
9.950
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.875
9.850
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775

Out

0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.075
0.100
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.175



Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Arkansas vs Georgia
Date: 2/06/2026

Location:  Barnhill Arena, Fayetteville, AR

Rank Name Team VT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Joscelyn Roberson Arkansas 9.775 9.900 9.950 9.925 39.550 -
2 Morgan Price Arkansas 9.825 9950 9.875 9.800 39.450 0.100
3 Hailey Klein Arkansas 9.800 9.875 9.850 9.800 39.325 0.225
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